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Forged large brick trowel hardened steel LONDON
254mm natural cork handle

Manufacturer

Dimension

Weight

Product Code

EAN
SKU
IBB ID
Product specification
Manufacturer ZPH ZOLWRO-BAUMEISTER Unit
EAN 5905325606485 Dimension
Handle material cork

Forged trowel hardened steel

254mm

0.20 kg

026254F-K

5905325606485

001340

11183

pcs

254mm
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